

"*Antwert to Madairpat Tala*

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MANGSY (अपगुगु) NDB

DIVISION

अगुगु

SUB-DIVISION

अगुगु अपगुगु अगुगु अगुगु

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1652

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
304 R/A Bill					
(Final Bill) (complete)					
Det of Actual Comp. set up					28 1/24
Abstract of cost					
All Qty vide T.M.B					
Item No ① Paving and					
100					Fixing do do es
					per sq
P/3 item No ① 10 Nag					
@ ₹ 2790.96/cum					27910 = 4 ₹ 27909 = 4
Item No ② Clearing and					
2.2					Prepping do do es
P/9 item No ② 0.4230 Hect					
@ ₹ 75573.34/Hect					₹ 31,968 = 4
Item No ③ Construction of					
3.4					embankment do do
as per direction of Ep					
P/25-26 item No ① 1/3 C(i)					
& ① 1/2 C(ii)					
(i) Do do 1000.00 m lead Ep					
200.092 m³ @ ₹ 260.88/m³					₹ 52,200 = 4
(ii) Do do 100 m lead Ep					
800.368 m³ @ ₹ 188.10/m³					₹ 1,50,549 = 4
Item No ④ Const of 8 cb grade					
3.14					and earth should es Ep
P/25 item No ① 1/4 3530.04 m³					
@ ₹ 264.42/m³					₹ 9,33,413 = 4

Continuation ₹ 11,96,040 = 4

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R 11,		06,040-w
Item (5) Cont of 68B					
4.1. Cor 1 cl 40 60					
P/11 Item (75) (iv)					
989.06 m ³					
@ ₹ 3256.67/m ³					₹ 32,21,042-w
Item (6) Providing 141B					
47.3A Cor 3 cl 40 60					
P/13 Item (76) 343.43 m ³					
@ ₹ 4776.20/m ³					₹ 16,40,290-w
Item (7) Providing 101B					
5.1. Cor 4 cl 40 60					
P/24 Item (77) 4579.09 m ²					
@ ₹ 59.29/m ²					₹ 2,71,494-w
Item (8) Providing 101B					
5.2. Cor 4 (RSD) cl 40 60					
P/25 Item (78) 4579.09 m ²					
@ ₹ 20.29/m ²					₹ 92,910-w
Item (9) Providing 101B					
5.9. cl 40 cl 40 60					
P/25 Item (79) 4579.09 m ²					
@ ₹ 276.40/m ²					₹ 12,65,660-w
Item (10) RCC NP 300mm					
5.29 cl 40 cl 40 60					
R.C.D. cl 40 cl 40 60					
P/22 Item (10) 37.50 m					
@ ₹ 1249.46/m					₹ 46,855-w

Continuation ₹ 77,34,291-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. 2		17,34,291=
Item No (11) R.C. m/s (side)					
10.1. W. km stone bed					
P/23 item No (11) (i) & (ii)					
(i) Dado 1000x1000x km stone bed					
2 Nos @ ₹ 2997.08/ea					₹ 5994=
(ii) Dado 2000x1000x km stone bed					
5 Nos @ ₹ 838.70/ea					₹ 4194=
Item No (12) Paving and					
10.2. Fixing motor-reflectorised					
dado bed					
P/23 item No (12) (i) & (ii)					
(i) Dado 600x1000x km stone bed					
6 Nos @ ₹ 5101.51/ea					₹ 30,609=
(ii) 900mm  dado bed					
2 Nos @ ₹ 12949.34/ea					₹ 25898=
(iii) Dado 600x1000x km stone bed					
2 Nos @ ₹ 6835.33/ea					₹ 13,671=
Item No (13) Planting trees					
11.9. do do bed					
P/24 item No (13) 110 Nos					
@ ₹ 1288.76/ea					₹ 1,41,764=
Item No (14) Road marking bed					
S.B.R. P/ 27 item No (14)					
241.80 m ² @ ₹ 888.46/m ²					₹ 2,14,346=

Continuation ₹ 81,70,768=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	.	.	B.F.R		81,70,768 = cu
Item (15) Providing and					
10.6. Fining typical					
manholes and					
P/23 Item (15) SNB					
@ ₹ 12841.11/cu					₹ 64,205 =
Item (16) Excavation					
9.1/11.1 of fender hole					
P/10 Item (4/16)					
59.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 427.09/m ³					₹ 25,455 =
Item (17) Providing PCC					
11.4 (F) 10.15 m fender					
P/10 Item (3/17)					
9.19 m ³					
@ ₹ 7082.58/m ³					₹ 65,089 =
Item (18) PCC m/s with					
12.5 (F) P/10 Item (4/18)					
67.48 m ³					
@ ₹ 8112.77/m ³					₹ 54,74,50 =
Item (19) RCC NP 3.100 mm					
5.3 (B) dia HP dia 10 @					
P/11 Item (9/19) 15.0 m					
@ ₹ 8027.77/m					₹ 1,20,417 =
Item (20) Painu w/c for					
10.5 P/23 Item (2/20) 41.28 m ²					
@ ₹ 135.62/m ²					₹ 5598 =
Total Area A					₹ 89,98,982 =

Continuation

Continuation